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Studio Antique Series, a harmonious
blend of reclaimed antique stones
that epitomizes a union of beauty
and splendor, reflecting the refined
taste of its owner.

The Antique Calacatta design within
this series unveils the exquisite allure
of marble-effect, meticulously crafted
across 9 distinct faces.

To ensure the realization of your
envisioned ambiance, Studio
Antique offers versatility in 3 formats
- 60x60cm, 30x60cm, and 30x30cm.

Embraced for its robustness and
longevity, Studio Antique presents 2
distinct finishes - Matt R10 and
Lappato.
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Not only does it exude timeless
elegance, but it also boasts an
impressive low water absorption
rate of less than 0.5%, further
underlining its resilience and
suitability for diverse environments.

Studio Antique isn't just a tile;
it's a narrative of enduring
sophistication. It weaves a tale
where classic beauty seamlessly
merges with lasting allure,
transforming your space into a
testament of timeless elegance.
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antique calacatta

Elevate your design aesthetic with Studio Antique Calacatta, where the
beauty of marble is reimagined through the artistry of reclaimed stones.
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Antique Calacatta sets the stage for a regal ambiance, infusing your space
with the timeless allure of marble-inspired opulence.
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technical characteristics

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATION

VALUE REQUIRED

*OUR VALUES (SETSCO)

LENGTH AND WIDTH

THICKNESS

SQUARENESS

STRAIGHTNESS
OF THE EDGES

FLATNESS

WATER ABSORPTION

BREAKING STRENGTH
MODULUS OF RUPTURE

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE

RESISTANCE TO STAINING

SLIP RESISTANCE
INCLINED PLATFORM

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-3

1ISO 10545-4

ISO 10545-13

ISO 10545-14

DIN 51130
DIN 51097

+0.6%

+5.0%

+0.5%

+0.5%

+0.5%

<0.5%

=1300 N
=35 N/mm’

TEST METHOD
AVAILABLE
DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD
AVAILABLE
DECLARED VALUE

TEST METHOD
AVAILABLE

0.07%

-0.16%

0.04%

0.01%

0.13%

0.32%

1620.1 N
38.6 N/mm?

GA/GLA

CLASS 5

R10 MATT

size, weight and packaging

o B
N

1

SIZE  PIECES/BOX MQ/BOX KG/BOX MQ/PALLET KG/PALLET BOX/PALLET

60x60 4 1.44 30 57.60 1220 40
30x60 8 1.44 30 57.60 1220 40
30x30 1" 0.99 21 53.46 1150 54

60x60CM POLISHED TILES THICKNESS 60x60CM MATT TILES THICKNESS @

RECTIFIED @
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