



Redefining Elegance, Crafting Stories In Stone



### INTRODUCTION



#### Studio Antique | Pietra

Studio Antique Series, a harmonious blend of reclaimed antique stones that epitomizes a union of beauty and splendor, reflecting the refined taste of its owner.

The Antique Calacatta design within this series unveils the exquisite allure of marble-effect, meticulously crafted across 9 distinct faces.

To ensure the realization of your envisioned ambiance, Studio Antique offers versatility in 3 formats – 60x60cm, 30x60cm, and 30x30cm.

Embraced for its robustness and longevity, Studio Antique presents 2 distinct finishes – Matt R10 and Lappato.

Not only does it exude timeless elegance, but it also boasts an impressive low water absorption rate of less than 0.5%, further underlining its resilience and suitability for diverse environments.

Studio Antique isn't just a tile; it's a narrative of enduring sophistication. It weaves a tale where classic beauty seamlessly merges with lasting allure, transforming your space into a testament of timeless elegance.













#### **SURFACES**

MATT & R10 LAPPATO

#### **FORMATS**



60x60cm



30x60cm



30x30cm

#### **APPLICATIONS**

FLOOR

(WALL

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

(III) OUTDOOR

#### SHADE



# antique calacatta

Elevate your design aesthetic with Studio Antique Calacatta, where the beauty of marble is reimagined through the artistry of reclaimed stones.







## technical characteristics

	TECHNICAL FEATURES	SPECIFICATION	VALUE REQUIRED	*OUR VALUES (SETSCO)
<u> </u>	LENGTH AND WIDTH	ISO 10545-2	±0.6%	0.07%
4	THICKNESS	ISO 10545-2	±5.0%	- 0.16%
F	SQUARENESS	ISO 10545-2	±0.5%	0.04%
	STRAIGHTNESS OF THE EDGES	ISO 10545-2	±0.5%	0.01%
$\begin{array}{c c} \nabla & \nabla & \nabla \\ \hline \Delta & \Delta & \Delta \\ \end{array}$	FLATNESS	ISO 10545-2	±0.5%	0.13%
<b>T</b>	WATER ABSORPTION	ISO 10545-3	≤0.5%	0.32%
<u>†</u>	BREAKING STRENGTH MODULUS OF RUPTURE	ISO 10545-4	≥1300 N ≥35 N/mm²	1620.1 N 38.6 N/mm²
	CHEMICAL RESISTANCE	ISO 10545-13	TEST METHOD AVAILABLE DECLARED VALUE	GA/GLA
4	RESISTANCE TO STAINING	ISO 10545-14	TEST METHOD AVAILABLE DECLARED VALUE	CLASS 5
IIIIIII.	SLIP RESISTANCE INCLINED PLATFORM	DIN 51130 DIN 51097	TEST METHOD AVAILABLE	R10 MATT

## size, weight and packaging





SIZE	PIECES/BOX	MQ/BOX	KG/BOX	MQ/PALLET	KG/PALLET	BOX/PALLET
60x60	4	1.44	30	57.60	1220	40
30x60	8	1.44	30	57.60	1220	40
30x30	11	0.99	21	53.46	1150	54

60x60CM POLISHED TILES THICKNESS



60x60CM MATT TILES THICKNESS



RECTIFIED





81 Ubi Ave 4, #03-18/19, UB. One Singapore 408830 www.heritageceramics.com